Rasti E4

KANSALLINEN SISA-SUOMEN RASTIPAIVAT 27.6-28.6.2025

Kilpailuorganisaatio

Kisaisidnta

Kilpailukeskuksen
isinti ja eménti

Kilpailun johtaja
Ratamestari 27.6
Ratamestari 28.6
Ratavalvoja

Info

Kotisivut
Paikoitus
Ensiapu
Opasteet, esilédhtd
Lahto

Lasten 14ht6

Vilho Pollari

Vesa Niemeli
Anneli Hinninen

Erkki Savolainen

Ari Varis

Raimo Hernesmaa
Kaapro Hikkinen
Auli Kaipio

Tarmo Hyttinen
Sami Moénttinen
Maija Linnala
Leo Poikolainen
Timo Maukonen
Teemu Rautiainen

Kuntosuunnistuksen 14hto Juha Pietildinen

Juomarasti (28.6)
Tulospalvelu
Tulostaulu
Selostus (27.6)
Selostus (28.6)
Maalin videointi
Valokuvaus
Bajamajat
Muksula

Kahvio + kioski

GPS-seuranta (28.6)

Palkintojen jako
Tiedottaja

Tuomo Kautto
Esa Harlin
Hytonen Harri
Rauno Heimonen
Harri Mehto
Esko Siltala
Tuomo Puskala
Timo Minkkinen
Tanja Kautto

040-7510975

040-0190218
050-5759651

044-0244594

040-8338742
0400-243410
040-1485450
040-5466938

040-5215837
040-5762960
050-5990876
050-5417454
040-5644928
040-1868537
0400-797006
040-1824580
040-7524795
040-5467637
0400-549007
0400-197996
040-5569021
040-5114318
0400-755626
0400-649271

Jarvenpain kylatoimikunta

Anneli Hanninen
Rauno Heimonen

Sari Tupitsa
Raimo Hernesmaa

050-5759651
0400-549007

050-5989067
0400-243410

villevihtori(at)gmail.com

vesaniemela60(at)gmail.com
anneli.m.hanninen(at)gmail.com

ev.savolainen(at)gmail.com

ari.varis(at)rastie4.fi
raimo.hernesmaa(at)aanekartta.fi
kaaprohakkinen(at)gmail.com
auli(at)rastie4.fi

webmaster(at)rastie4.fi
sami.monttinen(at)hotmail.com
ensiapu.suolahti(at)gmail.com
leo.poikolainen(at)luukku.com
timomaukonen(at)hotmail.com
teemu.rautiainen(at)aanekoski.fi
juha.pietilainen(at)jyvaskyla.fi
tuomo.kautto(at)hotmail.fi
esa.harlin(at)gmail.com
hytonha(at)gmail.com
studio.kolunpohja(at)gmail.com
harri.mehto(at)maanmittauslaitos.fi
et.siltala(at)gmail.com
tuomo.puskala(at)aanekoski.fi
timo.minkkinen(at)allaway.fi
tanja.m.kautto(at)gmail.com

anneli.m.hanninen(at)gmail.com
studio.kolunpohja(at)gmail.com

sari.tupitsa(at)metsagroup.com
raimo.hernesmaa(at)aanekartta.fi



